
 

 

                          
NAPA COUNTY CHILDREN AND FAMILIES COMMISSION 

 

 

Notice of Regular Meeting Schedule for 2022 

Notice is hereby given that First 5 Napa County Children and Families Commission  

will meet on the following dates at 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM; See Monthly Agenda for Zoom information.   

Meetings are open to the public. 
 

Meeting Date Additional Information 

Monday, January 24, 2022 

 

 

Monday, February 28, 2022 

 

 

Monday, March 28, 2022 

 

 

Monday, April 25, 2022 

 

 

Monday, May 23, 2022 

 

 

 

Monday, June 27, 2022 

 

 

Monday, August 22, 2022 

 

 

Monday, September 26, 2022 

 

 

Monday, October 24, 2022 

 

 

Monday, December 5, 2022 

 

 

 

For additional information please contact:  

First 5 Napa County Children and Families Commission at (707) 257-1410 


